#

10

11

12

13

14

15

Buy Sell
X

alloy car wheels for frontier or expira

14T John Deere baler
Maytag double door fridge

Kuhn Knight 3142 feed wagon
hubcaps for 16" 8 bolt rim need 2

235/r15 tires
1972 speed queen washer parts

Catepilar forklift, would trade for skid loader
2000 John Deere tractor

barn cats (3) ~ 1 yr old
could deliver within

car port - 18x20'
utility trailer 6x8'

baseball cards
match box and hot wheel cars

electric lift chair

Price

$200
$300

$10,000

$13,000
free

$2,500

$1,200

$1 per
$3 per

$400

Number

712-355-4989

402-297-5740

712-310-2229

402-455-1128

712-355-1566

712-303-9720

712-438-2198

712-767-2393

660-253-0514

Location
Prescott

Glenwood

Treynor

Omaha

Council Bluffs

Bedford

Bedford

Elliott

Rock Port



