

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	alloy car wheels for frontier or expira		712-355-4989	Prescott
2	x		14T John Deere baler	\$200	402-297-5740	Glenwood
	x		Maytag double door fridge	\$300		
3	x		Kuhn Knight 3142 feed wagon	\$10,000	712-310-2229	Treynor
	x		hubcaps for 16" 8 bolt rim need 2			
4	x		235/r15 tires		402-455-1128	Omaha
	x		1972 speed queen washer parts			
5	x		Catepilar forklift, would trade for skid loader		712-355-1566	Council Bluffs
	x		2000 John Deere tractor	\$13,000		
6	x		barn cats (3) ~ 1 yr old could deliver within	free	712-303-9720	Bedford
7	x		car port - 18x20'	\$2,500	712-438-2198	Bedford
	x		utility trailer 6x8'	\$1,200		
8	x		baseball cards	\$1 per	712-767-2393	Elliott
	x		match box and hot wheel cars	\$3 per		
9	x		electric lift chair	\$400	660-253-0514	Rock Port
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						